
Derbyshire WB v Dorset WB 4-2 28/04/2010 16:05:37 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

30 55 55 25 28 45 80 45 43 43 12 40 403 36

60 60 41 85 61 60 84 50 503 24

43 60 100 41 59 94 44 50 0 0 10 101 31 1

1.00

�

16

52

RACHEL
BIRD
DER

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

26 100 85 3 60 55 28 49 40 39 0 8 836 1

43 41 81 45 26 60 65 14021

41 50 52 45 43 83 81 90 8 0 6 233

1.00

�

�

15

03

SUSAN
HANDSCOMB
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 100 26 60 100 70 18 59 8 81 25 2

81 25 28 85 60 100 40 57 25 253 27 1

100 81 43 100 60 93 24 241 19 2

5.00

�

�

21

17

JANE
DENSLEY
DER

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

81 45 100 45 100 75 36 0 1924 2

60 41 35 81 30 100 45 77 0 3227 1

100 81 60 33 63 41 12318 1

4.00

�

19

26

JANET
SHARPS
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 21 60 100 60 24 45 60 22 32 32 321 31 1

100 26 45 24 62 55 59 82 32 8 0 0 82 38 1

41 66 26 45 41 45 55 65 92 2527

41 60 41 140 100 27 52 0 20 18 2 23 33 2

4.40

�

15

34

SARA
JUKES
DER

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

43 41 41 26 21 100 30 41 41 29 32 5633 1

41 64 6 60 41 60 81 18 24 90 8 0 836

45 80 41 62 60 28 26 60 83 16 163 30

8 43 40 41 100 60 45 26 41 41 5630 1

2.00

�

�

14

60

DIANE
WINTON
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

31 60 26 45 140 45 98 40 16 161 25 1

45 40 55 60 60 81 60 10021

45 26 70 41 62 45 40 60 92 0 10 1033

30 45 22 60 66 26 100 40 44 48 2030 1

2.40

�

�

17

19

DEE
FENN
DER

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

28 55 119 30 26 45 60 40 9824 1

100 60 100 66 84 51 24 16 161 22 2

100 94 60 66 96 67 9 0 5 0 4 42 32 1

26 66 58 5 26 60 60 80 60 28 32 321 31

4.19

�

17

49

LISA
PROWSE
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

55 22 60 22 30 57 57 64 44 54 3630

41 41 83 47 28 45 33 71 56 48 8 82 32

47 57 45 59 41 45 17 45 60 8527

41 83 79 95 57 11 83 12 20 0 16 0 43 42

60 29 74 38 83 33 57 57 30 35 0 1 436

����

14

25

DAWN
BUCKLEY
DER

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 85 41 43 60 60 76 32 19 20 20 202 32

45 80 60 43 60 85 78 42 4 0 430

26 41 60 100 60 100 58 24 24 8 82 29 2

24 85 64 81 70 28 41 37 23 16 8 16 839

40 26 47 85 41 29 60 45 28 29 55 8 83 39

2.00

�

�

14

75

JULIE
FRAMPTON
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 60 36 60 60 60 45 131 0 4 41 28 1

37 76 60 60 100 45 123 1233 21 2

73 41 45 79 36 57 59 40 31 30 0 0 103 39

3.54

�

�

17

08

JOSIE
PATERSON
DER

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Derbyshire WB - Jane Densley 21.17 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

37 49 108 7 37 45 66 71 46 3527 1

15 52 61 60 45 41 25 20221

30 15 41 30 36 45 7 33 80 22 45 13 10436

1.08

�

13

83

PERI
BLAKELEY
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6 Sets
2

 OP:  Dorset WB - Lisa Prowse 17.49 * 
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Derbyshire WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Rachel Bird W 3 0 16.52 1.00 91 1503 1 0 0 1+0

Jane Densley W 3 0 21.17 5.00 71 1503 5 0 0 5+0

Sara Jukes W 3 1 15.34 4.40 129 1979 3 1 0 4+0

Dee Fenn L 1 3 17.19 2.40 109 1874 1 1 0 2+0

Dawn Buckley L 2 3 14.25 0.00 167 2380 0 0 0 0+0

Josie Paterson W 3 0 17.08 3.54 88 1503 3 0 0 3+0

TOTALS W 15 7 16.40 - 655 10742 13 2 0 15+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset WB

Susan Handscomb L 0 3 15.03 1.00 90 1353 1 0 0 1+0

Janet Sharps L 0 3 19.26 4.00 69 1329 4 0 0 4+0

Diane Winton L 1 3 14.60 2.00 129 1884 2 0 0 2+0

Lisa Prowse W 3 1 17.49 4.19 109 1906 4 0 0 4+0

Julie Frampton W 3 2 14.75 2.00 169 2493 2 0 0 2+0

Peri Blakeley L 0 3 13.83 1.08 84 1162 1 0 0 1+0

TOTALS L 7 15 15.58 - 650 10127 14 0 0 14+0
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